Items that may be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss 5 903 (501) 5 884 (525)

Available-for-sale financial assets – net change in fair value (57) (63) (54) (64)
Cash flow hedges – effective portion of changes in fair value 8 829 471 8 829 471
Net amount transferred to initial carrying amount of hedged items (603) (1 136) (603) (1 136)
Foreign currency translation differences on foreign operations 21 24 – –
Income tax thereon (2 287) 203 (2 288) 204

Items that may not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss 605 (654) 597 (637)

Remeasurement of post-employment medical benefits 840 (909) 830 (884)
Income tax thereon (235) 255 (233) 247

Total comprehensive income for the year 11 125 (955) 9 083 (1 784)

Attributable to:
Owner of the company 11 125 (955) 9 083 (1 784)

Condensed statements of changes in equity
for the year ended 31 March 2016

Group Company

2016
Rm

Restated
2015
Rm

2016
Rm

Restated
2015
Rm

Restated balance at the beginning of the year 117 164 118 119 110 957 113 006

Previously reported 122 247 119 784 116 040 114 671
Prior year restatements, net of tax (5 083) (1 665) (5 083) (1 665)

Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year 11 125 (955) 9 083 (1 784)
Share capital issued 23 000 – 23 000 –
Converison of subordinated shareholder loan to equity 29 274 – 29 274 –
Common control transfer – – – (265)

Balance at the end of the year 180 563 117 164 172 314 110 957

Comprising:
Share capital1 83 000 – 83 000 –
Equity reserve – 30 520 – 30 520
Cash flow hedge reserve 11 622 5 699 11 622 5 699
Available-for-sale reserve (37) 4 (34) 5
Unrealised fair value reserve (16 712) (8 854) (16 712) (8 854)
Foreign currency translation reserve 39 18 – –
Accumulated profit 102 651 89 777 94 438 83 587

180 563 117 164 172 314 110 957

1. Includes the R23 billion equity injection and the R60 billion shareholder loan converted to equity.

Refer to note 49 in the consolidated annual financial statements for detail of the restatement of comparatives.

Condensed statements of financial position
at 31 March 2016

Group Company

2016
Rm

Restated
2015
Rm

2016
Rm

Restated
2015
Rm

Assets
Non-current assets 565 475 500 259 566 388 493 387

Property, plant and equipment and intangible assets 521 174 458 881 522 228 460 214
Investment in equity-accounted investees 360 348 95 95
Future fuel supplies 10 502 9 079 10 502 9 079
Investment in securities 2 485 2 481 2 485 2 481
Loans receivable 70 8 646 – –
Derivatives held for risk management 27 600 14 303 27 600 14 303
Other assets 3 284 6 521 3 478 7 215

Current assets 86 268 57 686 87 644 59 442

Inventories 17 821 16 033 17 641 15 896
Investment in securities 7 741 6 015 2 067 2 321
Loans receivable 10 269 6 352 6 553
Derivatives held for risk management 2 582 709 2 582 709
Trade and other receivables 21 810 16 856 24 455 18 553
Financial trading assets 3 844 6 322 2 657 5 143
Other assets 4 006 2 619 3 754 2 281
Cash and cash equivalents 28 454 8 863 28 136 7 986

Non-current assets held-for-sale 8 942 – 148 –

Total assets 660 685 557 945 654 180 552 829

Equity
Capital and reserves attributable to the owner of the company 180 563 117 164 172 314 110 957

Liabilities
Non-current liabilities 404 343 366 146 403 569 364 164

Debt securities and borrowings 306 970 277 458 306 901 275 954
Embedded derivatives 5 410 6 647 5 410 6 646
Derivatives held for risk management 2 862 2 641 2 862 2 641
Deferred tax 21 000 18 154 20 621 17 848
Deferred income 15 516 14 055 15 516 14 055
Employee benefit obligations 12 405 11 960 12 094 11 665
Provisions 32 841 31 078 32 826 31 039
Other liabilities 7 339 4 153 7 339 4 316

Current liabilities 73 971 74 635 78 297 77 708

Debt securities and borrowings 15 688 19 976 19 056 22 176
Embedded derivatives 1 615 1 375 1 615 1 375
Derivatives held for risk management 2 011 2 845 2 024 2 845
Employee benefit obligations 5 190 3 926 4 997 3 661
Provisions 11 415 9 972 11 198 9 807
Trade and other payables 32 319 27 984 33 739 29 267
Financial trading liabilities 1 250 5 499 1 250 5 499
Other liabilities 4 483 3 058 4 418 3 078

Non-current liabilities held-for-sale 1 808 – – –

Total liabilities 480 122 440 781 481 866 441 872

Total equity and liabilities 660 685 557 945 654 180 552 829

Refer to note 49 in the consolidated annual financial statements for detail of the restatement of comparatives.

Condensed annual financial statements
continued

http://www.eskom.co.za/IR2016
http://www.eskom.co.za/IR2016

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd 89

Financial review

Integrated report  |  31 March 201688

Key accounting policies
Our condensed annual financial statements do not
include all the information required for full financial